January 2016 Changes in Regular School Service

Date

1/1-3/2016
1/6/2016

1/6/2016
1/6/2016
1/18/2016
1/20/2016

1/20/2016

1/20/2016

1/21/2016

1/21/2016

1/21/2016

1/22/2016

1/22/2016

1/22/2016

1/25/2016

1/27/2016

1/27/2016
1/27/2016

School

All School Districts
Dublin High School

Wells Middle School
Fallon Middle School
All School Districts
Dublin High School

Amador Valley High School

Foothill High School

Dublin High School

Amador Valley High School

Foothill High School

Dublin High School

Amador Valley High School

Foothill High School

Pleasanton School District

Dublin High School

Wells Middle School
Fallon Middle School

Reason

Winter Break
Collaboration Day

Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
MLK Birthday Holiday
Minimum Day-Finals

Minimum Day-Finals

Minimum Day-Finals

Minimum Day-Finals

Minimum Day-Finals

Minimum Day-Finals

Minimum Day-Finals

Minimum Day-Finals

Minimum Day-Finals

Teachers' Work Day

Collaboration Day

Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day

Bell Times
AM PM
8:00 2:24
08:35 1:31
08:35 2:00
8:00 12:20
8:00 12:15
8:00 12:15
8:00 12:20
9:00 1:25
8:00 12:15
8:00 12:20
8:00 12:15
8:00 12:15
8:00 2:24
8:35 1:31
8:35 2:00

Adjustment

No School Service

The afternoon 501 3:40 bus will depart DHS at 2:36pm
The afternoon 502 bus will depart DHS at 2:36pm

No adjustment

No adjustment

No School Service

The afternoon 501 3:40 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm
The afternoon 502pm bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm
An additional 503 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm

The morning 605 bus will run on a non-Wednesday schedule
The morning 611 bus will run on a non-Wednesday schedule
The afternoon 605 bus will depart AVHS at 12:27pm
The afternoon 611 bus will depart AVHS at 12:27pm
The morning 602 bus will run on a non-Wednesday schedule
The morning 604 bus will run on a non-Wednesday schedule
The afternoon 602 bus will depart FHS at 12:27pm

The afternoon 604 bus will depart FHS at 12:27pm

An additional 601 bus will depart FHS at 3:29pm

The afternoon 501 3:40 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm
The afternoon 502 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm

An additional 503 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm

No bus schedule changes to accommodate the the later
morning start - Regular morning service

The afternoon 605 bus will depart AVHS at 1:37pm

The afternoon 611 bus will depart AVHS at 1:37pm

The afternoon 602 bus will depart FHS at 12:27pm

The afternoon 604 bus will depart FHS at 12:27pm

An additional 601 bus will depart FHS at 3:29pm

The afternoon 501 3:40 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm
The afternoon 502pm bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm
An additional 503 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm

The afternoon 605 bus will depart AVHS at 12:27pm
The afternoon 611 bus will depart AVHS at 12:27pm
The afternoon 602 bus will depart FHS at 12:27pm

The afternoon 604 bus will depart FHS at 12:27pm

An additional 601 bus will depart FHS at 3:29pm

No Pleasanton School Service

The afternoon 501 3:40 bus will depart DHS at 2:36pm
The afternoon 502 bus will depart DHS at 2:36pm

No adjustment

No adjustment




