January 2016 Changes in Regular School Service

Date	School	Reason	Bell Times		Adjustment
			AM	РМ	
1/1-3/2016	All School Districts	Winter Break			No School Service
1/6/2016	Dublin High School	Collaboration Day	8:00	2:24	The afternoon 501 3:40 bus will depart DHS at 2:36pm
					The afternoon 502 bus will depart DHS at 2:36pm
1/6/2016	Wells Middle School	Collaboration Day	08:35	1:31	No adjustment
1/6/2016	Fallon Middle School	Collaboration Day	08:35	2:00	No adjustment
1/18/2016	All School Districts	MLK Birthday Holiday			No School Service
1/20/2016	Dublin High School	Minimum Day-Finals	8:00	12:20	The afternoon 501 3:40 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm
					The afternoon 502pm bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm
					An additional 503 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm
1/20/2016	Amador Valley High School	Minimum Day-Finals	8:00	12:15	The morning 605 bus will run on a non-Wednesday schedule
					The morning 611 bus will run on a non-Wednesday schedule
					The afternoon 605 bus will depart AVHS at 12:27pm
					The afternoon 611 bus will depart AVHS at 12:27pm
1/20/2016	Foothill High School	Minimum Day-Finals	8:00	12:15	The morning 602 bus will run on a non-Wednesday schedule
					The morning 604 bus will run on a non-Wednesday schedule
					The afternoon 602 bus will depart FHS at 12:27pm
					The afternoon 604 bus will depart FHS at 12:27pm
					An additional 601 bus will depart FHS at 3:29pm
1/21/2016	Dublin High School	Minimum Day-Finals	8:00	12:20	The afternoon 501 3:40 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm
					The afternoon 502 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm
					An additional 503 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm
1/21/2016	Amador Valley High School	Minimum Day-Finals	9:00	1:25	
					No bus schedule changes to accommodate the the later morning start - Regular morning service
					The afternoon 605 bus will depart AVHS at 1:37pm
					The afternoon 611 bus will depart AVHS at 1:37pm
1/21/2016	Foothill High School	Minimum Day-Finals	8:00	12:15	The afternoon 602 bus will depart FHS at 12:27pm
					The afternoon 604 bus will depart FHS at 12:27pm
					An additional 601 bus will depart FHS at 3:29pm
1/22/2016	Dublin High School	Minimum Day-Finals	8:00	12:20	The afternoon 501 3:40 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm
					The afternoon 502pm bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm
					An additional 503 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm
1/22/2016	Amador Valley High School	Minimum Day-Finals	8:00	12:15	The afternoon 605 bus will depart AVHS at 12:27pm
	• •				The afternoon 611 bus will depart AVHS at 12:27pm
1/22/2016	Foothill High School	Minimum Day-Finals	8:00	12:15	The afternoon 602 bus will depart FHS at 12:27pm
	•	· ·			The afternoon 604 bus will depart FHS at 12:27pm
					An additional 601 bus will depart FHS at 3:29pm
1/25/2016	Pleasanton School District	Teachers' Work Day			No Pleasanton School Service
1/27/2016	Dublin High School	Collaboration Day	8:00	2:24	The afternoon 501 3:40 bus will depart DHS at 2:36pm
	-				The afternoon 502 bus will depart DHS at 2:36pm
1/27/2016	Wells Middle School	Collaboration Day	8:35	1:31	No adjustment
1/27/2016	Fallon Middle School	Collaboration Day	8:35	2:00	No adjustment
					No aujustinent